Cumberland (Tenn.) (2-1; 1-1 MSC) -vs- Cumberlands (Ky.) (8-0; 4-0 MSC)
2021-02-28 at Williamsburg, KY

Date: 2021-02-28 Goals By Period 1 2 Total
’ggg%?gfnrzcg: 0 Cumberland (Tenn.) 0 0
Officials: Cumberlands (Ky.) 1 0 1
Cumberland (Tenn.) 0 Cumberlands (Ky.) 1
Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN
Starters Starters
G 1 Savanna Stubbs 0 0O 0 o 0 00 Laura Vogt 0 0O 0 O 0
D 2 Arden Butler 0 0 0 O 90 5 Jillian Zurborg 0 0O 0 O 82
D 4 Sarah Haddock 1 1 0 O 90 7 Selena Barnett 1 0O 0 O 90
D 6 Becca Campbell 0 0 0 o 90 8 Lauren Navajas Marin 2 0O 0 O 78
MF 9 Marie Bathe 1 0O 0 O 71 10 Shara Randez 6 2 0 1 90
MF 10 Jennifer Segura 1 1 0 O 90 12 Amy Anderson 0 0O 0 O 59
F 11 Gabby Jones 0 0O 0 o 39 17 Alanna Skinner 1 i 0 O 90
MF 12 Johanna Rappe 0 0 0 o 90 18 Makayla Ousley 0 0O 0 O 90
MF 18 Haley Stevens 0 0O 0 o 61 21 Ainhoa Camara 1 1 1 0 84
F 21 Brenda Cernas 1 0O 0 o 45 22 Jayden Boelter 3 0O 0 1 71
D 28 Monica Mullaney 0 0O 0 o 78 26 Jenna Rockwell 1 0O 0 O 90
Substitutes Substitutes
D 5 Kenzi Vetter 0 0O 0 o 11 3 Moa Widjeskog 0 0O 0 O 2
F 22 Macy Douglas 0 0O 0 o 49 15 Riley Barrett 0 0O 0 O 11
MF 26 Emma Lucas 0 0O 0 O 61 16 Hannah Truckenmiller 0 0O 0 O 1
F 31 Michele Scholz 0 0 0 oO 29 19 Sarah Hammerstone 0 0O 0 O 26
Totals 4 2 0 0 894 24 Hannah Tharp 0 0O 0 o0 30
Totals 15 4 1 2 894

# Goalkeepers

Minutes GA Saves

1 Savanna Stubbs 90:00 1 3 # Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
Totals 1 3 00 Laura Vogt 90:00 2
Totals 2
Shots By Period 1 2 Total Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Cumberland (Tenn.) 2 4 Cumberland (Tenn.) 0 0 0
Cumberlands (Ky.) 8 7 15 Cumberlands (Ky.) 2 2 4
Saves By Period Fouls By Period
Cumberland (Tenn.) 1 3 Cumberland (Tenn.) 0 2 2
Cumberlands (Ky.) 1 1 2 Cumberlands (Ky.) 4 4 8
Scoring Summary
Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
19:30 UC Ainhoa Camara Boelter,Jayden , Randez,Shara

Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.



Time
45:00
45:00
38:46
38:19
37:44
27:00
26:09
25:30

24:14
22:31
18:53
18:07
18:07
16:02
16:02
15:41
12:53
11:56
09:43
09:39
09:14
08:30
06:49
05:18
03:50
02:54
00:00
45:00
45:00
37:08
34:41
30:52
30:32
29:50
29:07
27:56
27:43
25:42
25:05
23:05
21:12
20:41
20:23
18:42
18:26
15:41
12:20
11:46
11:23
11:09
09:16
09:16
06:39
02:31
01:16
01:02

Team
cu
uc
uc
uc
uc
uc
uc
uc

uc
uc
uc
Cu
Cu
uc
Cu
uc
uc
uc
uc
uc
uc
Cu
uc
uc
Cu
uc

Cu
uc
uc
Cu
uc
uc
Cu
Cu
uc
uc
uc
uc
Cu
uc
Cu
uc
uc
uc
uc
uc
uc
Cu
uc
Cu
Cu
Cu
uc
uc
uc

Play By Play

Play
Savanna Stubbs is starting as the Goalie
Laura VOGT is starting as the Goalie

38

38:
37:
27:
26:
25:

24:
22:
18:
18:
18:
16:
16:

15

12:
11:

09

09:
09:
08:
06:
05:
03:

02

146 Corner Kick by Jayden BOELTER (UC)

19 Shot Missed by Alanna SKINNER (UC) SAVED by Savanna Stubbs

44 Offside against TEAM (UC)

00 Shot by Jayden BOELTER (UC) Blocked by Haley Stevens

09 Shot Missed by Jayden BOELTER (UC) off the POST

30 GOAL kicked in by Ainhoa CAMARA (UC), Assist by Jayden BOELTER and Shara RANDEZ
Cumberland (Tenn.) 0, Cumberlands (Ky.) 1

14 Shot Missed by Shara RANDEZ (UC) goes WIDE

31 Foul on Jayden BOELTER (UC)

53 Shot Missed by Shara RANDEZ (UC) goes WIDE

07 SUB: Michele Scholz in for Marie Bathe

07 SUB: Macy Douglas in for Gabby Jones

02 SUB: Sarah HAMMERSTONE in for Jayden BOELTER

02 SUB: Emma Lucas in for Haley Stevens

:41 Foul on Jillian ZURBORG (UC)

53 Shot Missed by Lauren NAVAJAS MARIN (UC) goes WIDE

56 SUB: Riley BARRETT in for Lauren NAVAJAS MARIN

143 Shot Missed by Shara RANDEZ (UC) SAVED by Savanna Stubbs

39 Offside against TEAM (UC)

14 Foul on Jenna ROCKWELL (UC)

30 Shot Missed by Brenda Cernas (CU) goes HIGH

49 Corner Kick by Shara RANDEZ (UC)

18 Foul on Sarah HAMMERSTONE (UC)

50 Shot Missed by Sarah Haddock (CU) SAVED by Laura VOGT

:54 SUB: Moa WIDJESKOG in for Ainhoa CAMARA

End of Period
Savanna Stubbs is starting as the Goalie
Laura VOGT is starting as the Goalie

37
34
30
30
29
29
27
27
25
25
23
21
20
20
18
18
15
12
11
11
11
09
09
06
02
01
01

:08 Foul on Alanna SKINNER (UC)

141 Foul on TEAM (CU)

:52 SUB: Hannah THARP in for Amy ANDERSON

:32 Foul on Selena BARNETT (UC)

:50 Shot Missed by Marie Bathe (CU) goes WIDE

:07 Shot Missed by Jennifer Segura (CU) SAVED by Laura VOGT
:56 Shot by Shara RANDEZ (UC) Blocked by TEAM

143 Corner Kick by Jayden BOELTER (UC)

142 Shot Missed by Selena BARNETT (UC) goes WIDE

:05 Foul on Lauren NAVAJAS MARIN (UC)

:05 SUB: Gabby Jones in for Macy Douglas

:12 SUB: Sarah HAMMERSTONE in for Ainhoa CAMARA

141 SUB: Michele Scholz in for Haley Stevens

:23 Foul on Jayden BOELTER (UC)

142 Shot Missed by Shara RANDEZ (UC) goes WIDE

126 SUB: Ainhoa CAMARA in for Jillian ZURBORG

141 Shot Missed by Lauren NAVAJAS MARIN (UC) goes HIGH
:20 Corner Kick by Shara RANDEZ (UC)

146 Shot Missed by Jenna ROCKWELL (UC) goes WIDE

123 SUB: Kenzi Vetter in for Monica Mullaney

:09 SUB: Jillian ZURBORG in for Sarah HAMMERSTONE

116 SUB: Macy Douglas in for Gabby Jones

116 SUB: Haley Stevens in for Michele Scholz

:39 Foul on TEAM (CU)

:31 Shot Missed by Jayden BOELTER (UC) goes WIDE

116 Penalty Kick by Shara RANDEZ (UC) SAVED by Savanna Stubbs
:02 SUB: Hannah TRUCKENMILLER in for Jayden BOELTER



