Cumberland (Tenn.) (2-1; 1-1 MSC) -vs- Cumberlands (Ky.) (8-0; 4-0 MSC) 2021-02-28 at Williamsburg, KY

Date: 2021-02-28 Attendance: 0 Stadium: 0 Officials:

Goals By Period	1	2	Total		
Cumberland (Tenn.)	0	0	0		
Cumberlands (Ky.)	1	0	1		

Cumberland (Tenn.) 0

Cumberlands (Ky.) 1

Pos	#	Player	SH S	SOG	G	Α	MIN	Pos	#	Player	SH S	SOG	G	Α	MIN
		Starters								Starters					
G	1	Savanna Stubbs	0	0	0	0	0		00	Laura Vogt	0	0	0	0	0
D	2	Arden Butler	0	0	0	0	90		5	Jillian Zurborg	0	0	0	0	82
D	4	Sarah Haddock	1	1	0	0	90		7	Selena Barnett	1	0	0	0	90
D	6	Becca Campbell	0	0	0	0	90		8	Lauren Navajas Marin	2	0	0	0	78
MF	9	Marie Bathe	1	0	0	0	71		10	Shara Randez	6	2	0	1	90
MF	10	Jennifer Segura	1	1	0	0	90		12	Amy Anderson	0	0	0	0	59
F	11	Gabby Jones	0	0	0	0	39		17	Alanna Skinner	1	1	0	0	90
MF	12	Johanna Rappe	0	0	0	0	90		18	Makayla Ousley	0	0	0	0	90
MF	18	Haley Stevens	0	0	0	0	61		21	Ainhoa Camara	1	1	1	0	84
F	21	Brenda Cernas	1	0	0	0	45		22	Jayden Boelter	3	0	0	1	71
D	28	Monica Mullaney	0	0	0	0	78		26	Jenna Rockwell	1	0	0	0	90
		Substitutes								Substitutes					
D	5	Kenzi Vetter	0	0	0	0	11		3	Moa Widjeskog	0	0	0	0	2
F	22	Macy Douglas	0	0	0	0	49		15	Riley Barrett	0	0	0	0	11
MF	26	Emma Lucas	0	0	0	0	61		16	Hannah Truckenmiller	0	0	0	0	1
F	31	Michele Scholz	0	0	0	0	29		19	Sarah Hammerstone	0	0	0	0	26
		Totals	4	2	0	0	894		24	Hannah Tharp	0	0	0	0	30
										Totals	15	4	1	2	894
#	# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves														
1		inna Stubbs		90:00	_	1	3	# G	oall	keepers	М	inutes	s G	Α :	Saves
	Tota	ls			-	1	3			a Vogt		90:00)	0	2
									otal				_	0	2
Shot	ts By	Period	1		2		Total	Corner	r Kic	ks By Period	1		2	_	Total
Cum	berla	nd (Tenn.)	2		2		4	Cumbe	erlar	nd (Tenn.)	0		0		0
Cum	berla	nds (Ky.)	8		7		15	Cumbe	erlar	nds (Ky.)	2		2		4
Save	es By	Period						Fouls I	Ву Р	eriod				_	
Cum	berla	nd (Tenn.)	2		1		3	Cumbe	erlar	nd (Tenn.)	0		2		2
Cum	berla	nds (Ky.)	1		1		2	Cumbe	erlar	nds (Ky.)	4		4		8

Scoring Summary

Time	Team	Goal Scorer	Assist	Description
19:30	UC	Ainhoa Camara	Boelter, Jayden , Randez, Shara	

Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.

Play By Play

Time	Team	Play
45:00		Savanna Stubbs is starting as the Goalie
45:00		Laura VOGT is starting as the Goalie
38:46		38:46 Corner Kick by Jayden BOELTER (UC)
38:19		38:19 Shot Missed by Alanna SKINNER (UC) SAVED by Savanna Stubbs
37:44		37:44 Offside against TEAM (UC)
27:00		27:00 Shot by Jayden BOELTER (UC) Blocked by Haley Stevens
26:09		26:09 Shot Missed by Jayden BOELTER (UC) off the POST
25:30		25:30 GOAL kicked in by Ainhoa CAMARA (UC), Assist by Jayden BOELTER and Shara RANDEZ
25.50	00	Cumberland (Tenn.) 0, Cumberlands (Ky.) 1
24:14	UC	24:14 Shot Missed by Shara RANDEZ (UC) goes WIDE
22:31	UC	22:31 Foul on Jayden BOELTER (UC)
18:53		18:53 Shot Missed by Shara RANDEZ (UC) goes WIDE
18:07	CU	18:07 SUB: Michele Scholz in for Marie Bathe
18:07	CU	18:07 SUB: Macy Douglas in for Gabby Jones
16:02	UC	16:02 SUB: Sarah HAMMERSTONE in for Jayden BOELTER
16:02	CU	16:02 SUB: Emma Lucas in for Haley Stevens
15:41	UC	15:41 Foul on Jillian ZURBORG (UC)
12:53	UC	12:53 Shot Missed by Lauren NAVAJAS MARIN (UC) goes WIDE
11:56	UC	11:56 SUB: Riley BARRETT in for Lauren NAVAJAS MARIN
09:43	UC	09:43 Shot Missed by Shara RANDEZ (UC) SAVED by Savanna Stubbs
09:39	UC	09:39 Offside against TEAM (UC)
09:14	UC	09:14 Foul on Jenna ROCKWELL (UC)
08:30	CU	08:30 Shot Missed by Brenda Cernas (CU) goes HIGH
06:49	UC	06:49 Corner Kick by Shara RANDEZ (UC)
05:18	UC	05:18 Foul on Sarah HAMMERSTONE (UC)
03:50	CU	03:50 Shot Missed by Sarah Haddock (CU) SAVED by Laura VOGT
02:54	UC	02:54 SUB: Moa WIDJESKOG in for Ainhoa CAMARA
00:00	0	End of Period
45:00	CU	Savanna Stubbs is starting as the Goalie
45:00	UC	Laura VOGT is starting as the Goalie
37:08	UC	37:08 Foul on Alanna SKINNER (UC)
34:41	CU	34:41 Foul on TEAM (CU)
30:52	UC	30:52 SUB: Hannah THARP in for Amy ANDERSON
30:32	UC	30:32 Foul on Selena BARNETT (UC)
29:50	CU	29:50 Shot Missed by Marie Bathe (CU) goes WIDE
29:07	CU	29:07 Shot Missed by Jennifer Segura (CU) SAVED by Laura VOGT
27:56	UC	27:56 Shot by Shara RANDEZ (UC) Blocked by TEAM
27:43	UC	27:43 Corner Kick by Jayden BOELTER (UC)
25:42	UC	25:42 Shot Missed by Selena BARNETT (UC) goes WIDE
25:05	UC	25:05 Foul on Lauren NAVAJAS MARIN (UC)
23:05	CU	23:05 SUB: Gabby Jones in for Macy Douglas
21:12	UC	21:12 SUB: Sarah HAMMERSTONE in for Ainhoa CAMARA
20:41	CU	20:41 SUB: Michele Scholz in for Haley Stevens
20:23	UC	20:23 Foul on Jayden BOELTER (UC)
18:42	UC	18:42 Shot Missed by Shara RANDEZ (UC) goes WIDE
18:26	UC	18:26 SUB: Ainhoa CAMARA in for Jillian ZURBORG
15:41	UC	15:41 Shot Missed by Lauren NAVAJAS MARIN (UC) goes HIGH
12:20	UC	12:20 Corner Kick by Shara RANDEZ (UC)
11:46	UC	11:46 Shot Missed by Jenna ROCKWELL (UC) goes WIDE
11:23	CU	11:23 SUB: Kenzi Vetter in for Monica Mullaney
11:09	UC	11:09 SUB: Jillian ZURBORG in for Sarah HAMMERSTONE
09:16	CU	09:16 SUB: Macy Douglas in for Gabby Jones
09:16	CU	09:16 SUB: Haley Stevens in for Michele Scholz
06:39	CU	06:39 Foul on TEAM (CU)
02:31	UC	02:31 Shot Missed by Jayden BOELTER (UC) goes WIDE
01:16	UC	01:16 Penalty Kick by Shara RANDEZ (UC) SAVED by Savanna Stubbs
01:02	UC	01:02 SUB: Hannah TRUCKENMILLER in for Jayden BOELTER